Fasteners
www.rawlplug.com 1
R-PTK Construction screw with wafer head and partial thread
Construction screws designed for connections with increased wood resilience for
classes C16 - C24
Approvals and Reports
•	 ETA  21/0797
Product information

•	 Chipboard
•	 Oriented  Strand  Board
•	 Plywood
Fasteners
www.rawlplug.com 2
Product information
Size Product Code
Screw
Screw drive
Diameter Length
d L L1 -
[mm] [mm] [mm] -
6,0
R-PTK-60040-200 6 40 25 T25
R-PTK-60050-200 6 50 32 T25
R-PTK-60060-200 6 60 35 T25
R-PTK-60070-200 6 70 40 T25
R-PTK-60080-200 6 80 50 T25
R-PTK-60100-100 6 100 60 T25
R-PTK-60120-100 6 120 60 T25
R-PTK-60140-100 6 140 70 T25
R-PTK-60160-100 6 160 70 T25
R-PTK-60180-100 6 180 70 T25
R-PTK-60200-100 6 200 70 T25
R-PTK-60220-100 6 220 70 T25
8,0
R-PTK-80080-50 8 80 50 T40
R-PTK-80100-50 8 100 60 T40
R-PTK-80120-50 8 120 70 T40
R-PTK-80140-50 8 140 80 T40
R-PTK-80160-50 8 160 100 T40
R-PTK-80180-50 8 180 100 T40
R-PTK-80200-50 8 200 100 T40
R-PTK-80220-50 8 220 100 T40
R-PTK-80240-50 8 240 100 T40
R-PTK-80260-50 8 260 100 T40
R-PTK-80280-50 8 280 100 T40
R-PTK-80300-50 8 300 100 T40
R-PTK-80320-50 8 320 100 T40
R-PTK-80340-50 8 340 100 T40
R-PTK-80360-50 8 360 100 T40
R-PTK-80380-25 8 380 100 T40
R-PTK-80400-25 8 400 100 T40
Product commercial data
Product Code
Screw Quantity [pcs] Weight [kg]
Bar Codes
Length [mm] Box Outer Pallet Box Outer Pallet
R-PTK-60040-200 40 25 200.0 3200.0 76800.0 1.22 19.6 500.0 5906675515083
R-PTK-60050-200 50 32 200.0 3200.0 76800.0 1.43 22.9 578.4 5906675515090
R-PTK-60060-200 60 35 200.0 3200.0 76800.0 1.65 26.4 664.5 5906675515106
R-PTK-60070-200 70 40 200.0 2400.0 57600.0 1.88 22.5 570.5 5906675515113
R-PTK-60080-200 80 50 200.0 2400.0 57600.0 2.1 25.5 641.0 5906675515120
R-PTK-60100-100 100 60 100.0 1600.0 38400.0 1.30 20.7 527.4 5906675515137
R-PTK-60120-100 120 60 100.0 1200.0 28800.0 1.53 18.4 470.6 5906675515144
R-PTK-60140-100 140 70 100.0 1200.0 28800.0 1.79 21.4 544.1 5906675515151
R-PTK-60160-100 160 70 100.0 1200.0 28800.0 2.0 24.0 605.8 5906675515168